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FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-2025

A. College Admission Fee '5.00
(Payable at the time of first admission to the College)
B. i) Tuition Fee for Under Graduate Courses *15.00 per month
ii) Tuition Fee for Post Graduate Courses 18.00 per month

C. Annual Charges (College)
Particulars Amount (in )
Library & Reading Room Fee 250.00
Electricity/Water charges 75.00
Magazines Fee 175.00
Printing & Stationery Fee 50.00
Development Fund 325.00
Identity Card Fee 74.00
Parking Fee 10.00
Games Fee 250.00
Society Fee 200.00
Prize & Election etc. 100.00
Student's Union Fee 150.00
Student's Aid Fund 175.00
Medical Revolving Fund 100.00
Student's Welfare Fund 200.00
General Amenities 400.00
Library Development Fee 550.00
University Committees Expenses 10.00
Cultural Activities 200.00
Caution Money 50.00
Security & Technical Support Fund 1000.00
N.S.S Activity Fund 30.00
I.T. Development Fee — only from B.Com. and B. Com.(Hons.) students 600.00
College Academic Activities 100.00
M. M. Begg Memorial Lecture 50.01(_)\
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D. Annual Charges (University)
Particulars Amount (in ")
University Enrolment Fee (for new entrants) 200.00
Delhi University Sports Council Fee a 5060
N.S.S. 20.00
Delhi University Library security fee (Refundable) for P.G. Students 1000.00
Delhi University Students' Union Fee 40.00
DU Library Dev. Fund (Non-Refundable) for P.G. Students 200.00
W.U.S.-D.U.C 5.00
Delhi University Development Fee 1200
Cultural Council 5.00
Delhi University Students Welfare Fund 250.00
Delhi University Facilities and Services Charges 1250.00
EWS Support University Fund 200.00
Protessor-Principal

Zakir Hysain Deiti College (Evening)
Jawahar lﬁﬁehru Marg, N. Delhi-110002



SfeR gad ool AgTiaemey (Jie)
Zakir Husain Delhi College (Evening)

(ﬁc_vﬁ mﬁ@m)(umversity of Delhi)
STATeRATe NE% ‘:ﬂ"f 7-13‘ feoell — 990003

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002

' SCHEDULE OF FEE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-2025

1! Year 2" Year 3" Year

Courses UR/OBC/ UR/OBC/ URIOBC/

scisTews | PP Iscistews| PWP |scistews| PWP
B.Com. (Hons.) 8209.00 99.00 7954.00 94.00 7954.00 | 94.00
B.Com. 8209.00 99.00 7954.00 94.00 7954.00 | 94.00
B.A. (Hons.) English 7609.00 99.00 7354.00 94.00 7354.00 94.00
B.A. (Hons.) Hindi 7609.00 99.00 7354.00 94.00 7354.00 | 94.00
B.A. (Hons.) History 7609.00 99.00 7354.00 94.00 7354.00 | 94.00
B.A. (Hons.) Persian 7609.00 99.00 7354.00 94.00 7354.00 | 94.00
B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 7609.00 99.00 7354.00 94.00 7354.00 | 94.00
B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit 7609.00 99.00 7354.00 94.00 7354.00 | 94.00
B.A. (Hons.) Urdu 7609.00 99.00 7354.00 94.00 7354.00 | 94.00
B.A. (Prog.) 7609.00 99.00 7354.00 94 .00 7354.00 | 94.00
M.A. (Prev.) 9165.00
M.A.(Final) 77'0‘00
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